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Metro Regional Ofÿce: 
505-841-5500 

Northeast Regional 
Ofÿce: 866-315-7123 

Northwest Regional 
Ofÿce: 505-863-9937 

Southeast Regional 
Ofÿce: 575-624-6100 

Southwest Regional 
Ofÿce: 575-528-5180 

Metro Regional Ofÿce: 505-841-5500 
Bernalillo, Sandoval, Torrance and Valencia counties 

Northeast Regional Ofÿce: 866-315-7123 
Colfax, Harding, Los Alamos, Mora, Rio Arriba, San Miguel, Santa Fe, Taos and Union counties 

Northwest Regional Ofÿce: 505-863-9937 
Cibola, McKinley and San Juan counties 

Southeast Regional Ofÿce: 575-624-6100 
Chaves, Curry, De Baca, Eddy, Guadalupe, Lea, Lincoln, Quay and Roosevelt counties 

Southwest Regional Ofÿce: 575-528-5180 
Catron, Doña Ana, Grant, Hidalgo, Luna, Otero, Sierra and Socorro counties 
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REGIONAL OFFICES 
CENTRAL REGISTRY UNIT MANAGER: 

Evangeline Yanez 
5301 Central Ave NE 

Suite 1100 
Albuquerque, NM 87108 

Cell: 505-415-0566 
Fax: 505-222-6690 

evangeline.yanez@state.nm.us 

REGIONAL OFFICE ELIGIBILITY WORKERS: 

NORTHEAST NORTHWEST 
Renee Valerio Cheryle Anderson 
5301 Central Ave NE 2910 E Highway 66 
Suite 1100 Gallup, NM 87301 
Albuquerque, NM 87108 Cell: 505-372-8018 
Cell: 505-372-8024 Fax: 505-863-4978 OR 505-222-6690 
Fax: 505-222-6690 cheryle.anderson@state.nm.us 
renee.valerio@state.nm.us 

SOUTHWEST 
SOUTHEAST Bernice Rivera (A – K) 
Elizabeth Duran (A – K) 1170 N Solano, 
726B S Sunset Suite G 
Roswell, NM 88203 Las Cruces, NM 88001 
Cell: 505-372-8015 Cell: 505-372-8023 
Fax: 575-624-6104 Fax: 505-222-6690 
elizabeth.duran2@state.nm.us bernice.rivera@state.nm.us 

Laria Conde (L– Z) Nicole Hernandez (L – Z) 
726B S Sunset 1170 N Solano 
Roswell, NM 88203 Suite G 
Cell: 505-372-8019 Las Cruces, NM 88001 
Fax: 575-624-6104 Cell: 505-372-8017 
laria.conde2@state.nm.us Fax: 505-222-6690 

nicole.hernandez3@state.nm.us 

mailto:evangeline.yanez@state.nm.us
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METRO OFFICE 
CENTRAL REGISTRY UNIT MANAGER: 

Cassandra DeCamp 
5301 Central Ave NE 

Suite 1100 
Albuquerque, NM 87108 

Cell: 505-437-8170 
Fax: 505-222-6690 

cassandra.decamp@state.nm.us 

METRO REGIONAL OFFICE ELIGIBILITY WORKERS: 

Kathryn Lesarlley (A – D) Myles Winter (L– Q) 
5301 Central Avenue NE 5301 Central Avenue NE 
Suite 1100 Suite 1100 
Albuquerque, NM 87108 Albuquerque, NM 87108 
Cell: 505-372-8022 Cell: 505-372-8020 
Fax: 505-222-6690 Fax: 505-222-6690 
kathryn.lesarlley@state.nm.us myles.winter@state.nm.us 

Moses Martinez (E – K) Micky Cariño (R – Z) 
5301 Central Avenue NE 5301 Central Ave NE 
Suite 1100 Suite 1100 
Albuquerque, NM 87108 Albuquerque, NM 87108 
Cell: 505-362-8613 Cell: 505-372-8021 
Fax: 505-222-6690 Fax: 505-222-6690 
moses.martinez3@state.nm.us micky.carino@state.nm.us 

mailto:cassandra.decamp@state.nm.us
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